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1983 LTD Shaft

PARTS LIST
ENGINE COVERS

ITEM NAME

GASKET,PULSING COIL C (Ref # 11009)
GASKET,GENERATOR COVE (Ref # 11009A)
GASKET,R.H.ENG COVER (Ref # 11009B)
CAP,PULSING COIL (Ref # 11012)
COVER,GEAR CASE,BUFF (Ref # 14025)
COVER-GENERATOR (Ref # 14031)
COVER-CLUTCH (Ref # 14032)
PLUG,OIL FILLER (Ref # 16115)
GAUGE,OIL LEVEL (Ref # 52005)
PIN-DOWEL (Ref # 92043)

"0" RING,31MM (Ref # 92055)
BOLT,SOCKET,6X30 (Ref # 120)
BOLT,SOCKET,6X40 (Ref # 120A)
BOLT,SOCKET,6X45 (Ref # 120B)
BOLT,SOCKET,6X50 (Ref # 120C)
BOLT-SOCKET,6X75 (Ref # 120D)
BOLT-SOCKET,6X80 (Ref # 120E)
PIN DOWEL 8X14 (Ref # 551)

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PART NUMBER QUANTITY
11060-1053
11009-1987
14046-035
11012-1266
14025-1577
14031-1102
14032-1091
16115-013
52005-1009
92042-007
92055-049
120P0630
120P0640
120P0645
120P0650
120P0675
120P0680
551A0814
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