

1983 LTD Shaft

PARTS LIST ENGINE COVERS

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
GASKET,PULSING COIL C (Ref # 11009)	11060-1053	1
GASKET,GENERATOR COVE (Ref # 11009A)	11009-1987	1
GASKET,R.H.ENG COVER (Ref # 11009B)	14046-035	1
CAP,PULSING COIL (Ref # 11012)	11012-1266	1
COVER,GEAR CASE,BUFF (Ref # 14025)	14025-1577	1
COVER-GENERATOR (Ref # 14031)	14031-1102	1
COVER-CLUTCH (Ref # 14032)	14032-1091	1
PLUG,OIL FILLER (Ref # 16115)	16115-013	1
GAUGE,OIL LEVEL (Ref # 52005)	52005-1009	1
PIN-DOWEL (Ref # 92043)	92042-007	1
"0" RING,31MM (Ref # 92055)	92055-049	1
BOLT,SOCKET,6X30 (Ref # 120)	120P0630	12
BOLT,SOCKET,6X40 (Ref # 120A)	120P0640	2
BOLT,SOCKET,6X45 (Ref # 120B)	120P0645	1
BOLT,SOCKET,6X50 (Ref # 120C)	120P0650	2
BOLT-SOCKET,6X75 (Ref # 120D)	120P0675	1
BOLT-SOCKET,6X80 (Ref # 120E)	120P0680	2
PIN DOWEL 8X14 (Ref # 551)	551A0814	1